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The Week Ahead
Boss Clown

 Good morning 

Clowns and welcome 

to the last week of 

October. Fall has made 

it to Central Florida 

and the weather has 

been great! Clear sky’s 

and mild temperatures, 

life is good. Some of 

us natives had to put 

on socks and a sweat 

shirt the past couple 

mornings.

 There is not much 

happening this week 

for the unit. Halloween 

arrives with a scream 

Friday. So, this week’s 

dinner and movie at 

the Oasis is a costume 

party (can you guess the 

theme) and the “Rocky 

Horror Picture Show”.  
[Ed note: I believe this movie 
was deemed inappropriate and 
has been changed to something 
else. Please confi rm with Tom 
Bishop prior to arriving in RHPS 
outfi ts) The movie begins 

at 7pm and I am sure 

Dates to Remember

November 7th through 15th
Clown Cruise

January 14th - 18th 2015
Northeast Clown Institutde
Plymouth, MA

April 16th - 19th, 2015
Egypt Shrine Circus

Please note we normally only list 
events specifi c to the Fun ‘n’ Frolic 
unit. For Temple events or other 
Unit events please see The Sands 
magazine.

will be alot of fun.

 Balloons up again 

and again for all those 

who made the Car Show 

and Oktoberfest great 

events! You continue to 

show Shrinedom why 

you are the ”best damn 

unit” in town!

Enjoy your week.

Smurf
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NOVEMBER 2014
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1

2 3 4 5

Council
Meeting
7:30 PM

6 7 8

9 10 11 12

Stated
Meeting
7:30 PM

13 14 15

16 17 18 19

Unit
Meeting
7:30 PM

20 21 22

23

30

24 25 26 27

Thanksgiving

28 29

Clown Cruise

Clown Cruise
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Egypt Shrine Clowns 2014

Clown Noble Email

Bazinga Jesse Renfroe bazinga@egyptshrineclowns.com

Bogey Allen Stevens bogey@egyptshrineclowns.com

Chappy Charles Palmer chappy@egyptshrineclowns.com

Dash Keith Blair dash@egyptshrineclowns.com

Denbo Dennis Hardy denbo@egyptshrineclowns.com

Doc Jack Muralt doc@egyptshrineclowns.com

Doodles James Quinn doodles@egyptshrineclowns.com

Kranky Robert Rose kranky@egyptshrineclowns.com

Ladders Richard Fellows ladders@egyptshrineclowns.com

Moo Cow Mike McDonald moocow@egyptshrineclowns.com

Nibbles Donald Churchill nibbles@egyptshrineclowns.com

Nickels John Sprague nickels@egyptshrineclowns.com

Numb-Numb Roland Wood numbnumb@egyptshrineclowns.com

Peanuts IS Richard Leger peanuts@egyptshrineclowns.com

Petey Pete Williams petey@egyptshrineclowns.com

Pops Brian Hamwey pops@egyptshrineclowns.com

Punch Frederick Buss Jr punch@egyptshrineclowns.com

Retro Mark Miles retro@egyptshrineclowns.com

Robo Darryl Vachon robo@egyptshrineclowns.com

Roony Dennis Moore roony@egyptshrineclowns.com

Shaker Richard Boettger shaker@egyptshrineclowns.com

Smurf John Cornett smurf@egyptshrineclowns.com

Stretcher Clint Baker stretcher@egyptshrineclowns.com

Tater Edward Lewis tater@egyptshrineclowns.com

Thumper Ted Simon thumper@egyptshrineclowns.com

U-No Jay Ver Hulst uno@egyptshrineclowns.com

Waki Robert Elkin waki@egyptshrineclowns.com

Weelz Chris Sizemore weelz@egyptshrineclowns.com
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2014 Fun ‘n’ Frolic Offi cers

Boss Clown

John “Smurf” Cornett

President/Class Clown

Dennis “Denbo” Hardy

1st Baff oon

Robert “Kranky” Rose

2nd Baff oon

Clint “Stretcher” Baker

Treasurer

Jack “Doc” Muralt

Secretary

Chris “Weelz” Sizemore

Fun ‘n’ Frolic Online

Homepage http://egyptshrineclowns.com

Facebook http://facebook.com/egyptshrineclowns

Twitter http://twitter.com/egyptclowns

Tumblr http://egyptshrineclowns.tumblr.com

Google+ http://plus.google.com/+Egyptshrineclowns

Instagram http:// instagram.com/egyptshrineclowns

Newsletters http://www.egyptshrineclowns.com/newsletter.php
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